9/4/24, 2:46 PM

Show Results for Broken Wagon Productions on 09/02/24

Show Results for Broken Wagon Productions on

Open Results

Open 2 Results

Youth Results

Youth 2 Results

Novice Results

Novice 2 Results

Senior Results

Senior 2 Results

8:12 AM 09/03/24

Paying to 5

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st 18.400
2nd 18.487
3rd 18.541
4th 18.543
5th 18.557
6th 18.565
7th 18.585
8th 18.599
9th 18.612
1oth 18.618
11th 18.626
12th 18.658
13th 18.733
14th 18.838
15th 18.897

1st 18.903
2nd 18.911
3rd 18.919
4th 18.927
5th 18.952
6th 18.955
7th 19.004
8th 19.032
9th 19.116
1oth 19.183
11th 19.247
12th 19.252
13th 19.262
14th 19.274
15th 19.306
16th 19.377

placings,

at Arena, Stanwood, WA

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 2495 HC Farms, Show Date: 09/02/24

Contact: Collyn Holtcamp 425-299-8013
Location: , Stanwood, WA
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open

18.400, Placings =

18.900, Placings

19.400, Placings =

19.900, Placings

$186.
$155.
$124.
$ 93.
$ 62.

$167.
$139.
$111.
$ 83.
$ 55.

12
10
08
06
04

51
59
67
75
84

Not Placed =

1D

Jackpot Total = $ 2068.00, Rider count = 56

15, Pool = $ 620.40
17, Pool = $ 558.36
13, Pool = $ 475.64
9, Pool = $ 413.60
2

Placings

Cami Griggs on Triple My Vodka

Isabelle Brady on Cant Judge This

Emma Jacobsen on Buba Frost

Marci Lemke on Wheels

Breanna Papini on Roxanne

Crew McAllister on Firen French Roberta
Kelli Odom on Hottie

Jill Dugger on Kisser N Sparks Fly
Quinn Guffie on DelRio

Maddie Whitney on LSF Cash It Quick
Linzie Lindsey on Wahiai Tech (Bugs)
BriAnn Beckley on Big Remel Hancock
STEPHANIE FAVORITE on Raised to be Charmin (Ka
Abby Wright on Biankus Cashin Lass
Charlie Lindsey on Dancein A Streak

2D
Kim

Placings
Griggs on Famous Spiked Corona

Collyn Holtcamp on Wrangle me a Banjo

Rhianna Olson on JIM Alivenfullofperks

Brittany Ford on Kissincashinthedark

Jeni Wickstrom on LLE Reminicnstocking

Patty Childers on COMMAND FAME

Cami Griggs on Shine to Fame "Louie"
Shanayla-Shay Mustappa on Judged at a Party
Cheyanne MacDonald on CMB ima flying dash (Ruf
Skyler Poor on Express of the Night

Klarissa Kalviste on Diamonds N Paychex (Capta
Landis Stivlla on Horse

Chylene Robinson on Significant Ammunition
Randy Thompson on Smart Dash To Fame

Madison Brown on FC Captians Fly Girl "Brandy"
Tana Wolfson on French Camp
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17th 19.397

1st 19.447 $142.

8:12 AM 09/03/24

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
N/T
N/T

19.

19

19.

19

19

19.

20
20
21

469 $118.
.477 $ 95.
507 $ 71.
.514 $ 47.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

539
640
673
781
795
817
819
846

.908 $124.
932 $1e3.
.198 $ 82.
.366 $ 62.
413 $ 41.
22.
23.
26.
29.

982
692
733
295

400.000
400.000

8:12 AM @9/03/24

69

91
13
35
56

08
40
72
04
36

Show Results for Broken Wagon Productions on 09/02/24
Mike Walker on Wahiai Tec (Bugs)

3D Placings
Randy Thompson on Mito Tigerote

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
BRN4AD BRN4D Jackpot in Open

Theresa Colebourn on Jodee

Cheryl Nilson on Niks Show Of Roses

Bret Robinson on Olie

Mia Urionaguena on KRD Lady Willow
Brooklyn Benjamin on Rocems Lucky Star (Twix)
Kaia Musgrave on Dash Ta Liberty (Monster)
Abby Lang on Chyanne

Becca McGrath on Berry Famous Girl

Lexi Blanchette on Skeeter

Whitney Vanhulle on Nitas Woody

Katie Polaski on Branches DD Cat

Karlee Thompson on Lil French Toast (indy)

4D Placings
Annie Polaski on Fierce Cowgirl
Katie Smith on Maggie
Addison Pelan on Missin The Good Times
Megan Hiett on Neicia
Julie Ruhaak on Colonel GLitz Chex (Glitz)
Kendra Lutton on Twix
Gina Janisko on All American Sunburn (Huck)
KAILYN BARRETT on Top Cat Wrangler
Skyler Poor on JS Getting Good
Kym LaRoche on Smooth Cupa Joe
LINDA WALKER on Fame French Chick

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 2

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1036.00, Rider count = 37

1D Time = 18.400, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 310.80

2D Time = 18.900, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 279.72

3D Time = 19.400, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 238.28

4D Time = 19.900, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 207.20

Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
1st 18.400 $124.32 Cami Griggs on Triple My Vodka
2nd 18.487 $108.78 Isabelle Brady on Cant Judge This
3rd 18.565 $ 77.70 Crew McAllister on Firen French Roberta
4th 18.585 Kelli Odom on Hottie
5th 18.599 Jill Dugger on Kisser N Sparks Fly
6th 18.618 Maddie Whitney on LSF Cash It Quick
7th 18.626 Linzie Lindsey on Wahiai Tech (Bugs)
8th 18.733 STEPHANIE FAVORITE on Raised to be Charmin (Ka
9th 18.897 Charlie Lindsey on Dancein A Streak
2D Placings

1st 18.903 $111.89 Kim Griggs on Famous Spiked Corona
2nd 18.911 $ 97.90 Collyn Holtcamp on Wrangle me a Banjo
3rd 18.919 $ 69.93 Rhianna Olson on JM Alivenfullofperks
4th 18.927 Brittany Ford on Kissincashinthedark
5th 18.952 Jeni Wickstrom on LLE Reminicnstocking
6th 18.955 Patty Childers on COMMAND FAME
7th 19.004 Cami Griggs on Shine to Fame "Louie"
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8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

20.
.413
23.
26.
29.

21

116
183
247
252
274
306
397

447
514
539
781
795
817
846

366

692

733
295

$ 83

8:12 AM 09/03/24

N/T
N/T

400.000
400.000

8:12 AM 09/03/24

Paying to 2

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

18

18.
19.
19.

19

19.
20.
20.

.400
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

541
565
591
617
838
897

970
004
026

.426
19.
19.

446
552

908
036
198

.31
.40
.57

.88
.52
.80

Show Results for Broken Wagon Productions on 09/02/24

Cheyanne MacDonald on CMB ima flying dash (Ruf
Skyler Poor on Express of the Night

Klarissa Kalviste on Diamonds N Paychex (Capta
Landis Stivlla on Horse

Randy Thompson on Smart Dash To Fame

Madison Brown on FC Captians Fly Girl "Brandy"
Mike Walker on Wahiai Tec (Bugs)

3D Placings
Randy Thompson on Mito Tigerote
Mia Urionaguena on KRD Lady Willow
Brooklyn Benjamin on Rocems Lucky Star (Twix)
Becca McGrath on Berry Famous Girl
Lexi Blanchette on Skeeter
Whitney Vanhulle on Nitas Woody
Karlee Thompson on Lil French Toast (indy)

4D Placings

Megan Hiett on Neicia

Julie Ruhaak on Colonel GLitz Chex (Glitz)
Gina Janisko on All American Sunburn (Huck)
KAILYN BARRETT on Top Cat Wrangler

Skyler Poor on JS Getting Good

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 2

Kym LaRoche on Smooth Cupa Joe
LINDA WALKER on Fame French Chick

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth

placings, Jackpot Total = § 402.50, Rider count = 23

18.400, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 120.75
18.900, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 108.68
19.400, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 92.58
19.900, Placings = 9, Pool = § 80.50

$ 48.
$ 32.

.45
.30

.20
.47

.55
$ 37.

03

30
20

Not Placed =1

1D Placings
Cami Griggs on Triple My Vodka

Emma Jacobsen on Buba Frost
Crew McAllister on Firen French Roberta
BriAnn Beckley on Big Remel Hancock
Maddie Whitney on LSF Cash It Quick
Abby Wright on Biankus Cashin Lass
Charlie Lindsey on Dancein A Streak

2D Placings

Brinley Wouters on Biankus French Gold
Cami Griggs on Shine to Fame "Louie"
Karlee Thompson on Lil French Toast (indy)

3D Placings
Quinn Guffie on DelRio
Gianna Aamot on Blitz
Kaia Musgrave on Dash Ta Liberty (Monster)

4D Placings
Annie Polaski on Fierce Cowgirl

Brooklyn Benjamin on Rocems Lucky Star (Twix)
Addison Pelan on Missin The Good Times
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4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
N/T

21

.314
21.
21.
22.
25.
26.

336
524
091
873
733

400.000

8:12 AM 09/03/24

Paying to 1

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
N/T

18

19.
19.

19

20.
21.
21.
25.
26.

.400
18.
18.
18.

565
617
897

004
026

.446

036
336
524
873
733

p

400.000

lacings,

18.400,
18.900,
19.400,
19.900,

Placings =
Placings =
Placings =
Placings =

Show Results for Broken Wagon Productions on 09/02/24

Ruby Ostergaard on Cee Me Harlan
Hayden Rigdon on Moxie

Kielie Braaten on Dude

Sydney Quatsoe on Sizzler

Cheyenne Vanhulle on Dealers Showdown
KAILYN BARRETT on Top Cat Wrangler
Kendra Lutton on Twix

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth 2

Jackpot Total = $ 227.50, Rider count = 13

4, Pool = $ 68.25
2, Pool = $ 61.43
1, Pool = $ 52.33
5, Pool = $ 45.50

Not Placed =1

$ 68.25

$ 61.43

$ 52.33

$ 45.50

8:12 AM ©9/03/24

Placings =
Placings =
Placings =
Placings =

1D Placings
Cami Griggs on Triple My Vodka
Crew McAllister on Firen French Roberta
Maddie Whitney on LSF Cash It Quick
Charlie Lindsey on Dancein A Streak

2D Placings
Cami Griggs on Shine to Fame "Louie"
Karlee Thompson on Lil French Toast (indy)

3D Placings
Gianna Aamot on Blitz

4D Placings

Brooklyn Benjamin on Rocems Lucky Star (Twix)
Hayden Rigdon on Moxie

Kielie Braaten on Dude

Cheyenne Vanhulle on Dealers Showdown

KAILYN BARRETT on Top Cat Wrangler

Kendra Lutton on Twix

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Novice

Jackpot Total = $ 210.00, Rider count = 12

3, Pool = $ 126.00
0, Pool = $ 0.00
0, Pool = % 0.00
8, Pool = $ 84.00

Not Placed = 1

Paying to 1 placings,
1D Time = 19.753,
2D Time = 20.253,
3D Time = 20.753,
4D Time = 21.253,

1st 19.753 $126.00
2nd 19.841
3rd 19.891
1st 21.404 $ 84.00
2nd 22.201
3rd 23.664
4th 23.902
5th 25.825
6th 25.894

1D Placings
Mia Urionaguena on KRD Lady Willow

Klarissa Kalviste on Diamonds N Paychex (Capta
Ruby Ostergaard on Cee Me Harlan

4D Placings

Sheri Headdy on Crackerstep (C3J)

Sydney Quatsoe on Sizzler

Shawn Wright on Gemmi

Billi Startzman on Double Fame N Fortune
Katie Cram on Ronda

Hayden Rigdon on Moxie
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7th 26.499
8th 29.834
N/T 400.000

8:12 AM 09/03/24

Paying to 1 placings,

1D Time = 19.753,
2D Time = 20.253,
3D Time = 20.753,
4D Time = 21.253,

1st 19.753 $ 52.50
2nd 19.841

1st 23.664 $ 35.00
2nd 23.902
3rd 25.894

8:12 AM 09/03/24

Paying to 1 placings,

1D Time = 19.397,
2D Time = 19.897,
3D Time = 20.397,
4D Time = 20.897,

Show Results for Broken Wagon Productions on 09/02/24

Katie Pelan on Dashing Ivy Chex
Allena Radford on Dusty
Gracie Jackson on Stormy

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Novice 2

Jackpot Total = $ 87.50, Rider count = 5

Placings = 2, Pool = $ 52.50
Placings = @, Pool = $ 0.00
Placings = @, Pool = % 0.00
Placings = 3, Pool = $ 35.00

1D Placings
Mia Urionaguena on KRD Lady Willow
Klarissa Kalviste on Diamonds N Paychex (Capta

4D Placings

Shawn Wright on Gemmi

Billi Startzman on Double Fame N Fortune
Hayden Rigdon on Moxie

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Senior

Jackpot Total = $ 105.00, Rider count = 6

Placings = 1, Pool = $ 63.00
Placings = @, Pool = $ 0.00
Placings = @, Pool = $ 0.00
Placings = 3, Pool = $ 42.00

Not Placed = 2

1st 19.397 $ 63.00

1st 20.924 $ 42.00
2nd 22.224
3rd 23.692

N/T 400.000

N/T 400.000

8:12 AM @9/03/24

Paying to 1 placings,

1D Time = 19.397,
2D Time = 19.897,
3D Time = 20.397,
4D Time = 20.897,

1D Placings
Mike Walker on Wahiai Tec (Bugs)

4D Placings

Chylene Robinson on Okey Flight

Billi Startzman on Double Fame N Fortune
Gina Janisko on All American Sunburn (Huck)
Kym LaRoche on Smooth Cupa Joe

LINDA WALKER on Fame French Chick

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Senior 2

Jackpot Total = $ 87.50, Rider count =5

Placings = 1, Pool = $ 52.50
Placings = @, Pool = $ 0.00
Placings = @, Pool = $ 0.00
Placings = 2, Pool = $ 35.00

Not Placed = 2

1st 19.397 $ 52.50

1st 22.224 $ 35.00
2nd 23.692

1D Placings
Mike Walker on Wahiai Tec (Bugs)

4D Placings
Billi Startzman on Double Fame N Fortune
Gina Janisko on All American Sunburn (Huck)
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N/T 400.000 Kym LaRoche on Smooth Cupa Joe
N/T 400.000 LINDA WALKER on Fame French Chick
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